FUND PROFILE

Fund Classification
Risk Profile

Fund Currency
Launch Date

Fixed Income Fund
Moderate
US Dollar
10-Oct-14

NetAssetValue perShare (NAVPS) 0.0259

Fund Size
AnnualizedVolatility
Duration (Years)

Management Fee Min.
Initial Investment Min.

Addt.l Investment Min.
HoldingPeriod Sales

Load

ExitFee

Redemption Notice Period
Valuation Method Custodian
Bank

TransferAgent

MARKET UPDATE

@FirstMetroAsset (f ’ o)

USD 5.5 in Millions
3.34%

6.15
upto1.750%perannum
$1,000

$100

6 months

max. of 3%

1.00% within 6 months
max.of 7 days
Marked-to-Market
Deutsche Bank AG Manila
MetrobankTrust

(o) ({m www.fami.com.ph

SALDBF

SALDBF 0.40%

FIRSTMETRO SAVEANDLEARN  save
DOLLAR BOND FUND gl

FUND FACT SHEET - AS OF JULY 31, 2025

FUND BASICS

The fund aims to generate returns through investments in dollar
denominated government and corporate debt investments as
well as bank deposits. This fund is suitable for moderate-risk
investors with medium-term investment horizons.

Fund Information

@Corporate Bonds

@Government Securities

Fund Allocation

Cash, Time Deposits &
Others

CUMULATIVE RETURNS'

YTD 1-year
3.60% 3.19%

10-yr S.1.2
6.15% 8.37%

3-year
6.58%

5-year
-1.89%

CALENDAR YEAR RETURNS#

2018
-0.80%

2017
1.21%

2024 2023

5.06%

2022 2021
-8.85% -2.26%

2020
3.10%

2019
3.61%

Historical Returns

DAILY NAVPS PRICES

0.0270

0.0260

0.0250

0.0240

0.0230

Fund Performance

0.0220
10/10/14

10/10/17 10/10/20 10/10/23 7/31/25

(54% OF BOND
HOLDINGS)

RDB 2029
ROP 34
ROP 33N
ROP 37
ROP 49N

COUPON MATURITY DATE

04/11/2029
10/23/2034
07/17/2033
01/13/2037
09/05/2049

5.7500%
6.3750%
5.0000%
5.0000%
5.1750%

Top Holdings

1Cumulative returnsas of July 31, 2025.

2Since Inception as of 10/01/14.

4Calendar Year Return is computed by getting the change on NAVPS from the first business day of the calendar year
to the last business day of same year (Jan 01 - Dec 31 of a given year).

Note: Year-to-date (YTD)return refersto the amount of profit made by an investment since the first day of the current
year




